Show Name : Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021) 3/28/2021

Class Name : Three & Over Maiden Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 14 Money Awarded : $34,982.00
Place | Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
10 Am Made Hot Austin Gooding Madison Mykolaitis $1,000.00
13 Batts About U Bobby Dean Randy or Laura Chenoweth $0.00
11 Come On Come In Saul D Sliss Doug &/or Debra Wetherell $0.00
7 County Line Liquor Randy Raymond Wilson Chav3z Enterprises LLC $1,850.00
3 Cuz Shes Worth It Drew DeBuhr Brooke Granzow $4,000.00
5 Its Code Outside Brian E Cox Bryan W Reger $3,200.00
8 Just Me N My Martini Brent Garringer Brent Garringer $1,250.00
6 Lazy At Batt Ty M Hornick Alana L Collingsworth $2,350.00
2 Lil Bang Bang Jeff Long William S Aichele Sr $6,532.00
12 Only Invite Cowgirls Dillon Hatten Megan N Punt $0.00

Owning The Knight Shane G Young Tanya Self $1,100.00
1 She Roxanne Rolls Joy L Wheeler Elizabeth C Snow $10,000.00
14 Uptown Mechanic Carrie A Alder Carrie A Alder $0.00
4 Your Made For Me Jason English Ditty Up LLC $3,700.00

Show Name : Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021) 3/28/2021

Class Name : $2500 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 11 Money Awarded : $11,910.00

Place | Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned

1 Brown Eyed Bay Randy Raymond Wilson Whitney Wilson $4,049.40
2 KM My Girl Ricky Noiseux Stephanie Janis $3,215.70
3 KM Bestnthemoonlite Ty M Hornick Robin A LaBar $2,382.00
4 Made My Best Austin Gooding Michelle and Sheila Bauer $1,191.00
5 Flat Outa Line Christina Brantner Cosette Rich $1,071.90
6 Legendary Lexus Jeremy May Maya Anne Heath $0.00
7 Who Invited Rageous Jamie Pait Pebbles Smith Stewart $0.00
8 For What Its Worth Garth Gooding Jill S Matye $0.00
9 Thomasthesmoochengin Alan Fisher Paula Balgera $0.00
10 A Lazy For Certain Bill Hatten Doug J Jacobs $0.00
11 Lazys Leadin Lady Bobby Dean Lucinda Conrad $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www nsha com



Place

O O NO U1 A WDN -

el
Q
0
o)

O NO UL A~ WDN -

ie)
o
o)
o)

O NOULT R~ WN -

Show Name : Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 9 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Your Made For Me Nancy Wilkerson-Ditty Ditty Up LLC

KM You Make It Easy Kylee Faith Wiseman

Dennis and Debbie Martin

Pinball Machine
Brown Eyed Bay
Sleepin In On Sunday
Mug Shott

Megga Machine

Lazy At Batt

Suddens Zbest

Tali N Terlizzi
Whitney Wilson
Randy Ratliff
Karen Carter
Kris Gilmore
Makayla Michael

Darca Leann Dickson

Tali N Terlizzi
Whitney Wilson
Randy Ratliff
Karen Carter

Pinnacle Quarter Horses LLC

Alana L Collingsworth
Darca Leann Dickson

Show Name : Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021)

Class Name : | $2500 Limited Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 8

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Keith L Miller Jr
Joy L Wheeler
Jamie A English

Al Be Your Prince
Nuthin To It
Its Game On

Strawberri Blonde/Strawberri Bl Caroline Gunn Rogers

The Price Of Love

Hes Willy Awesome Heidi Kling
Kissed By Chrome Tracey Kauffman
Rockin My Stetson Taylor Thayer

Adrienne Dickerson

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Samantha Gardner
Waukegan Farms LLC
Tali N Terlizzi

Janet Gunn LLC
Diane B Walsh

Heidi Kling

Diana M Ginitz
Roslyn Matthews

Show Name : Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 8

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Its Game On Tali N Terlizzi

Rockin My Stetson Roslyn Matthews
Hubba Hubba Dancin Jennifer A Morrow
Hes Willy Awesome Heidi Kling
Wutiluvaboutsunday Allison Taylor Hinson
My Kinda Chrome Michelle Mize

Kissed By Chrome Diana M Ginitz

Tail Spin Lisa Vignerot

3/28/2021

: $3,557.50
Money Earned

$1,423.00
$1,067.25
$711.50
$355.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3/28/2021

: $10,884.00
Money Earned

$3,700.56
$2,938.68
$2,176.80
$1,088.40
$979.56
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3/28/2021

Money Awarded : $1,425.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Tali N Terlizzi $570.00
Roslyn Matthews $427.50
Jennifer A Morrow $285.00
Heidi Kling $142.50
Hinson Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Michelle Mize $0.00
Diana M Ginitz $0.00
Lisa Vignerot $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com



