Money Awarded: \$34,982.00 Class Entries: 14 Place Owner Name: Money Earned Exhibitor Name: Horse Name: 10 Am Made Hot **Austin Gooding** Madison Mykolaitis \$1,000.00 13 Batts About U Bobby Dean Randy or Laura Chenoweth \$0.00 11 Come On Come In Saul D Sliss Doug &/or Debra Wetherell \$0.00 7 County Line Liquor Randy Raymond Wilson Chav3z Enterprises LLC \$1,850.00 3 Cuz Shes Worth It Drew DeBuhr **Brooke Granzow** \$4,000.00 5 Its Code Outside Brian E Cox Bryan W Reger \$3,200.00 8 Just Me N My Martini **Brent Garringer Brent Garringer** \$1,250.00 6 Lazy At Batt Ty M Hornick Alana L Collingsworth \$2,350.00 2 Lil Bang Bang Jeff Long William S Aichele Sr \$6,532.00

Megan N Punt

Carrie A Alder

Ditty Up LLC

Elizabeth C Snow

Tanya Self

3/28/2021

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$1,100.00 \$10,000.00

\$3,700.00

Show Name: Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021)

Class Name: Three & Over Maiden Horse Open Western Pleasure

Dillon Hatten

Shane G Young

Joy L Wheeler

Carrie A Alder

Jason English

Show Name: Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021) 3/28/2021

Class Name: \$2500 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure

12

9

1

14

4

Only Invite Cowgirls

Owning The Knight

She Roxanne Rolls

Uptown Mechanic

Your Made For Me

Class Entries: 11 Money Awarded: \$11,910.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Brown Eyed Bay	Randy Raymond Wilson	Whitney Wilson	\$4,049.40
2	KM My Girl	Ricky Noiseux	Stephanie Janis	\$3,215.70
3	KM Bestnthemoonlite	Ty M Hornick	Robin A LaBar	\$2,382.00
4	Made My Best	Austin Gooding	Michelle and Sheila Bauer	\$1,191.00
5	Flat Outa Line	Christina Brantner	Cosette Rich	\$1,071.90
6	Legendary Lexus	Jeremy May	Maya Anne Heath	\$0.00
7	Who Invited Rageous	Jamie Pait	Pebbles Smith Stewart	\$0.00
8	For What Its Worth	Garth Gooding	Jill S Matye	\$0.00
9	Thomasthesmoochengin	Alan Fisher	Paula Balgera	\$0.00
10	A Lazy For Certain	Bill Hatten	Doug J Jacobs	\$0.00
11	Lazys Leadin Lady	Bobby Dean	Lucinda Conrad	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com

Show Name: Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021) 3/28/2021

Class Name: All Age Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 9 Money Awarded: \$3,557.50

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Your Made For Me	Nancy Wilkerson-Ditty	Ditty Up LLC	\$1,423.00
2	KM You Make It Easy	Kylee Faith Wiseman	Dennis and Debbie Martin	\$1,067.25
3	Pinball Machine	Tali N Terlizzi	Tali N Terlizzi	\$711.50
4	Brown Eyed Bay	Whitney Wilson	Whitney Wilson	\$355.75
5	Sleepin In On Sunday	Randy Ratliff	Randy Ratliff	\$0.00
6	Mug Shott	Karen Carter	Karen Carter	\$0.00
7	Megga Machine	Kris Gilmore	Pinnacle Quarter Horses LLC	\$0.00
8	Lazy At Batt	Makayla Michael	Alana L Collingsworth	\$0.00
9	Suddens Zbest	Darca Leann Dickson	Darca Leann Dickson	\$0.00

Show Name: Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021) 3/28/2021

Class Name: \$2500 Limited Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 8 Money Awarded: \$10,884.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Al Be Your Prince	Keith L Miller Jr	Samantha Gardner	\$3,700.56
2	Nuthin To It	Joy L Wheeler	Waukegan Farms LLC	\$2,938.68
3	Its Game On	Jamie A English	Tali N Terlizzi	\$2,176.80
4	Strawberri Blonde/Strawberri Bl	Caroline Gunn Rogers	Janet Gunn LLC	\$1,088.40
5	The Price Of Love	Adrienne Dickerson	Diane B Walsh	\$979.56
6	Hes Willy Awesome	Heidi Kling	Heidi Kling	\$0.00
7	Kissed By Chrome	Tracey Kauffman	Diana M Ginitz	\$0.00
8	Rockin My Stetson	Taylor Thayer	Roslyn Matthews	\$0.00

Show Name: Spring Breakout APHA featuring The Virginia Maiden All Breed (2021) 3/28/2021

Class Name: All Age Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 8 Money Awarded: \$1,425.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Its Game On	Tali N Terlizzi	Tali N Terlizzi	\$570.00
2	Rockin My Stetson	Roslyn Matthews	Roslyn Matthews	\$427.50
3	Hubba Hubba Dancin	Jennifer A Morrow	Jennifer A Morrow	\$285.00
4	Hes Willy Awesome	Heidi Kling	Heidi Kling	\$142.50
5	Wutiluvaboutsunday	Allison Taylor Hinson	Hinson Quarter Horses LLC	\$0.00
6	My Kinda Chrome	Michelle Mize	Michelle Mize	\$0.00
7	Kissed By Chrome	Diana M Ginitz	Diana M Ginitz	\$0.00
8	Tail Spin	Lisa Vignerot	Lisa Vignerot	\$0.00